

保险单 Policy Schedule



由安联保险提供紧急救援服务、
保单验真、理赔咨询和报案服务
客户服务热线: 400-800-2020
(+86 20 8513 2999)
网址: www.allianz.cn

保险计划 Insurance Plan: 亚洲计划

保单号 Policy No.: 102-1-593-14-000000-000-00

保单交易日 Issuance Date: 2013-10-21 13:27:44

保单生效日 Effective Date: 2013-11-06 00:00:00

保单到期日 Expiry Date: 2013-11-13 00:00:00

投保人 Policy Holder: 张三 ZHANGSAN

被保险人人数 Num of Insured: 2

总保费 Total Premium: RMB 120.00

目的地 Destination: 韩国 Korea

备注 Remark:

特别提示 Notes

- 按中国保监会规定, 18周岁以下的未成年人身故保险金额以10万元为限。
Specified by China Insurance Regulatory Commission, the death benefit limit for person under 18 years old is RMB 100,000.
- 71周岁及以上的被保险人, 其“意外身故、残疾及烧烫伤”保险金额为上表所载金额的一半。For any Insured person at the age over 70 years old, half of the Maximum Limit for death, dismemberment and burn applies.
- 如保险期间为一年, 每次承保旅程最长期限为183天。The maximum length of each insured trip is 183 days if the insurance period in one year.
- 被保险人的投保年龄为出生60天以上。The age of insured is over 60 days old.
- 若被保险人为同一旅行自愿投保由本保险公司承保的多种综合保险(不包括团体保险), 且在不同保障产品中有相同保险利益的, 则本保险公司仅按其中保险金额最高者做出赔偿。If the Insured Person has voluntarily applied for more than one insurance policy (excluding group insurance policy) underwritten by the Company and there are same benefits in multiple insurance policies, the Company will only pay the benefit up to the highest limit of that benefit under one insurance policy.
- 如因死亡、身体伤害、疾病、或公共交通延误, 保障自动顺延至行程结束。The cover extends automatically to the end of trip in case of death, body injury, sickness, or common carrier delay.

基本保障 Benefits	保额SI (RMB)
意外身故、残疾及烧烫伤 Accidental death, disability and burns	300,000.00
猝死保障 Sudden death	100,000.00
公共交通意外伤害 Common carrier accident	300,000.00
医疗补偿(含门诊和住院) Medical reimbursement (outpatient and inpatient)	100,000.00
紧急医疗运送和送返 Emergency medical evacuation	500,000.00
身故遗体运返(丧葬费用以20000元为限) Repatriation of remains (funeral expenses limited to RMB20,000)	100,000.00
家属慰问探访费用 Compassionate visit	8,000.00
未成年人逾期停留费用 Prolonged stay of minors	5,000.00
未成年人送返费用 Escort of minors	5,000.00
旅行变更 Change of travel schedule	10,000.00
旅行延误(每4小时赔偿300元) Travel delay (RMB300 for every 4 hours)	1,200.00
行李延误(每6小时赔偿500元) Baggage delay (RMB500 for every 6 hours)	1,500.00
旅行证件损失 Loss of travel documents	10,000.00
旅行期间家财保障 Home guard	3,000.00
个人及宠物责任 Personal and pet liability insurance	200,000.00

被保险人列表 Insured List

序号 Serial	姓名 Name	证件号 ID/Passport	保费 (RMB) Premium
1	张三 ZHANGSAN	88888	60.00
2	张三 ZHANGSAN	88888	60.00

收费日期: 销售渠道: 深圳市慧择保险经纪有限公司

打印时间: 2013-10-21 13:27:59 销售人员:

New



总经理: 聂培德 授权签字

第 1 页, 共 1 页

总部地址: 中国 广州 510623珠江新城珠江西路5号广州国际金融中心主塔写字楼34楼10单元
 HQ Addr: Room 10, 34/F Main Tower, Guangzhou International Finance Center, No. 5, Zhujiang Xi Road, Zhujiang New Town, Guangzhou, 510623, P. R. China

上海分公司地址: 中国 上海 200120浦东新区富城路99号震旦大厦8楼03室
 SH Branch Addr: Unit 8F03, 8th Floor Aurora Building, 99 Fucheng Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, 200120, P. R. China